RECEIVED SEP 23, 2005 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-051433

| SUB 10/14/05 | | | | | | | | |
|--|--|---------------------------------------|--------|------------|------|-------------|--------------|------|
| Tariff No. | 5 | | 562 10 | ,, 2 1, 00 | 2nd | Revised | Page No. | 33 |
| Company Name/Permit Number: Bronkhorst, Cecil and Jennie G-45 Registered Trade Name(s) Country Garbage Service | | | | | | | | |
| Country Carbage Cervice | | | | | | | | |
| Item 260 Drop Box Service To Disposal Site and Return | | | | | | | | |
| Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) | | | | | | | | |
| Rates stated per drop box, per pickup | | | | | | | | |
| Comittee Arrana All Comittee Arrana | | | | | | | | |
| Service Area: All Service Areas | | | | | | | | |
| | | Size or Type of Container | | | | | | |
| Permanent Service | | 20 Yard | Yard | Yard | Yard | Yard | Yard | Yard |
| Monthly Rent (if applicable) | | \$25.10 | | \$ | | \$ | \$ | \$ |
| First Pickup | | \$81.00 (A) | | \$ | | \$ | \$ | \$ |
| Each Additional Pickup | | \$56.00 (A) | | \$ | | \$ | \$ | \$ |
| Special Pickups | | \$81.00 (A) | \$ | \$ | | \$ | \$ | \$ |
| Temporary Service | | | | | | | | 200 |
| Initial Delivery | | \$25.00(N) | | \$ | | | \$ | \$ |
| Pickup Rate | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | \$ | | | \$ | \$ |
| Rent Per Calendar Day | | \$2.75 | | \$ | | \$ | \$ | \$ |
| Rent Per | Month | \$25.10(N) | \$ | \$ | \$ | \$ | \$ | \$ |
| | (1) Service is defined as no less than scheduled, once a month pickup, unless local government requires more frequent service, or unless putrescibles are involved. (2) If a drop box is retained by a customer for a full month and no pickups are ordered, the monthly rent shall be charged, but no charges will be assessed for pickups. Monthly rental will not be charged for any month in which there is a pickup. | | | | | | | |
| Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.): | | | | | | | | |
| Containers, drop boxes and gates which must be locked and unlocked by collector will be charged \$1. per pickup. | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Issued By: Bronkhorst, Cecil and Jennie, dba Country Garbage Service | | | | | | | | |
| Issue Date | 10/1/2005 | | | | | Effective D | ate: 11/15// | 15 |
| (For Official Use Only) | | | | | | | | |
| Docket No | TG-051433 | | Date: | | | Rv: | | |
| DOORGE INU. | 1 0-00 1400 | | Date | _ | | Бу | | |